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House Type: SH52 (Semi-Detached)

House Type Planning Drawing

Bodicote
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CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

SH52

Brick

926
86

5

3

PH22.01.2020A PHUnits handed. Fenestration to front

elevation revised

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 130, 131.

Opposite:

PH14.05.2020B PHPorch canopy revised.
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